LOCKWOOD CO., INC, ATCHISON, KANSAS

GRANTOR

GRANTEE

KIND
OF
INST.

DATE

FILED

BOOK

PAGE

DESCRIPTION

"“

| Stultz, Michael D

D. etal |

Stultz, Michael D.

Pla

4-18-90

2=14-9]

P15

424

L Mont. er.e__;_S ubdivision No,
Citv of Lawrence

2
Vaster
ee

35 eet

2-14-91

2-14-91

453

1276

31.695_Acre Tr V/2 27=12=19_City___|

.JﬁuLLtzLdMlchael_D
[ Stwir= T2 Michael LD |
Arrowhead Developmenk

Roc. Brian A wf

Stultz, Michael D., wf

MasErr

| City of lLawrence "~

D.

3-3-%2

| 2-26-91 |

| 2-26=91 |

R4

1453
Y68

1853

Amended

Y04

| FT vy —‘“_:Ileda&ﬁybnaxﬂ’
| Beian ol sdud

D

b-2Y. 95

D-lto- G

4136

1631

cﬂ-ﬂl_o J r&iem,\_ aumu

Alde

74492

19- 1e-93

476

/032

pact®

10-26-92

10-27-92

481

1854

453-1580

5’5(94 L\)ym Cosk etul

D

617

746

Jgpezk' ESPIQH 74. a)4
Cook gﬁaLQINun etql

[)nmprsf/\/ WNaTional Baunk

M4q

b=ab-95
7-29-98

7-29-98
7-29-98

617

747

LTvers by Katiancd Pyl

Count da Yomo o NS

eSigh -

» 2-21-98

5-12-96

/o)

(890

(o1 7~247 Ai’n

MJOJ“
w¥,

Be >

9-19-98

9-25.95

G23

S2

476 <1032 %3/ his

Copitol Yedernl Sevwgs_]

< OO S\ Q 1\_3\&_&
Unsuersitu )Q\YME

uvd‘-\'\iw»_ Wone Loains | laa

@>/‘to.h A, Rock
QX \\\‘ER.\\ ?s!c‘\ B

itz
mtd

HIeR,

4.0

)

PR

. IR0 a0

%om_mj&&k&nn\c

Hi4.02.

12.9.02.

2

&2Le

S| -592 desice

Rl

—Stacq Lqmz\—CooL&th

Aﬁmb

\-20-04,

4185203 _L12-1%0.2

| 840

a7

253

i -797 /ZQ!

497

Cook, iShmcu L ekal

 Coolé, _itzxj Lynn__ |
| I<sen o , Tawn —las. ]

KO&h

L,
\)\Jas‘t\mq&om\xkud vy

B&H&éf}____iSQSJM __4uuh&**

TD

21-%-035

-804
B-8-03

qq2.

124

Re: FIL-592

8-8-o5

B-8-05

992.

161J]

3153'sz o

_UNW%_N;{'—J‘O:VJL B,

JAAJ@C&EiﬁhdﬂonaijSan_____

W&ﬂ Ck&&mNéTQwJSwsﬁwn<‘

| indperadty
Py |Stacy Lynn_Cook , etal il

| &-8-05

8-18-03

992

o513

% 249, 235

£.15.05

82265

943

388

SU-592red.

%

R 130

G-i-05

943

455 71

2943-1b25._Assian

ADmﬂON

BLOCK

LOT

N

MONTEREY SUBDIVISION NO. 2

41




4

KIND

GRANTOR GRANTEE INOSFT DATE FILED BOOK|PAGE DESCRIPTION

a‘/‘m Ll C.t e ge Inc H175] 2 -F-08| 9223061995 7 |292-55/3 Assign b

Keen'a, Rm\du W. lolo Federal Credit, Unisn MTG | 12-6-10 [Ix-le-s [lobq 13787 $160, 000. 50 : X

Mg, Rég, S'yrfem: Inc. | Terry L. Koenly , hs Tontg [ 1d-d7-10 |1~ 3-11 1107013638999~ 425 Rel '
) J’lmor)l‘ao.oe. Inc. Terry L. Kae,n\;,a L hs reﬂ{{} [-a1-]) 1d-1-]] Jo7] 0811 || 992-55]3 Re ] \.
aenva. Bondy W, wl Truity Gderal Aredit Union o 12 2.24 12704 Wip yon | 35 500,20 ‘
KOENIG RANDYD. WF | TRWITY FEDERAL (:RamrumoN mrG [4-a1-14  [H-a5-14 {1113 4374)|% 3,000.00 4 \

Trua{-q f‘ede.m[ C.rech{ Ur\nﬁr Rar\du W, K.oe.n a w KelT(? L{-l‘}-/‘f 5'35‘11‘{ 1((3 351(0 “ 10 - IQ70 Re.\

o aif‘ w. Koeniq | otes mig\ 7-/3-32 17-17-93 YA33 1675 || /062~ 2787 Rel, o
lru.+uF'ed9m/Cma’+Umon Rardiyto. /Caema , etal @/m‘f/q7‘/u2—él3 71 7-23 Y333 76 || /2~ 4376 Rel - |

LOCKWOQD 'CO., INC., ATCHISON, KANSAS

ADDITION

MONTEREY SUBDIVISION NO. 2

BLOCK

LOT

41




